
2025 ASSOCIATE MEMBERS
HIGH GLOSS SPONSORS

2929 N. Central Expwy, Suite 220 2515 Willowbrook Dr. #107
Richardson, TX 75080 Dallas, TX  75220

Phone 972.271.5800 Phone 214.350.7970
www.sherwin-williams.com Pittsburghpaintsco.com

Reps Title Mobile E-Mail Reps Title Mobile E-Mail
Mike Black Commercial Sales Director DFW 214.681.5535 michael.black1@sherwin.com Larry Roundtree Sr. Regional Sales Manager 469.278.2464 lroundtree@ppg.com
Matt Thomson Sales Rep 972.979.7469 matt.a.thomson@sherwin.com Chuck Harris Zone Manager 513.704.8954 chares.harris@ppg.com
Chris Ploetz Sales Rep 817.938.1710 james.c.ploetz@sherwin.com George Ybarra Strategic Account Manager 210.753.6263 gybarra@ppg.com
Miles Fortner Sales Rep 817.456.1842 miles.d.fortner@sherwin.com Roy Bracey Zone Business Development Manager 469.667.6457  rbracey@ppg.com
Jessica Henricks Sales Rep 682.438.3531 jessica.j.henricks@sherwin.com Mike Hernandez Regional Sales Manager 214.471.8832 michael.hernandez@ppg.com
Jeffrey Davis Sales Rep 214.801.3104 jeffrey.s.davis@sherwin.com Nick Jackson Sales Rep 214.789.4640 njackson@ppg.com
Baylor Black Sales Rep 214.564.3451 baylor.c.black@sherwin.com Lucas Beese Regional Manager 512.541.8521 Lucas.beese@ppg.com
Galo Abril Sales Rep 469.404.4790 galo.m.abril@sherwin.com Jeremy Chandler Sales Rep 972.897.0837 jchandler@ppg.com
John Meyers Sales Rep 469.446.1555 john.r.meyers@sherwin.com
Brandon Rust Sales Rep 214.289.6005 brandon.j.rust@sherwin.com
David Brown Sales Rep 469.450.8220 david.h.brown@sherwin.com
John Martinez Sales Rep 214.632.2847 john.p.martinez@sherwin.com
Nick Stoner District Manager 214.470.6884 nicholas.j.stoner@sherwin.com
Chris Cope Sales Manager 469.831.4727 christopher.d.cope@sherwin.com

GLOSS SPONSORS

2025 W. Beltline Rd, Suite #130 3200 Commader, Suite #108
Carrollton, TX 75006 Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone 469.214.0819 Phone: 214.905.3436

www.siteprorentals.com

Name Title Mobile E-Mail Name Title Mobile E-Mail
Abe Farrington District Manager 210.983.0817 abe.farrington@siteprorentals.com Andy Meyer Manager 214.215.6880 andy@landmarkpaint.net
Rusty Pate Branch Manager - Irving 469.938.7376 rusty.pate@siteprorentals.com Turcker Sales Representative 214.905.3436 Tucker@landmarkpaint.net
Cameron Threadgill Outside Sales Representative 469.753.0981 cameron.threadgill@siteprorentals.com Arron Rodgers Sales Representative 214.905.3436
Chris Perez Business Development Manager 940.200.3792 christopher.perez@siteprorentals.com
Chris Campbell Outside Sales Representative 945.536.6883 chris.campbell@siteprorentals.com
Colton Wilson Outside Sales Representative 214.274.2737 colton.wilson@siteprorentals.com
Jordan Jones Outside Sales Representative 469.921.5548 jordan.jones@siteprorentals.com
Marco Lopez Outside Sales Representative 214.538.3909 marco.lopez@siteprorentals.com
Tom Crossland Outside Sales Representative 214.616.0379 tom.crossland@siteprorentals.com
Spencer Trussell Outside Sales Representative 214.215.9077 spencer.trussell@siteprorentals.com
Kaleo Basconcillo Outside Sales Representative 469.753.0980 kaleo.basconcillo@siteprorentals.com

EGGSHELL SPONSORS

P.O. Box 1441
Minneapolis, MN 55441

Phone 612.623.6000
www.graco.com

Reps Title Mobile E-Mail
Rob Johnston Contract Equipment Acct Mgr 214.415.8805 Robert_S_Johnston@graco.com
Mariano Quintero Contract Division Acct Mgr 469.918.8654 mariano_m_quintero@graco.com
Alejandro Morado Account Manager 817.609.2779 alejandro_f_morado@graco.com
Joseph Belles                                                              Niche Market Specialist 469.238.9608 joseph_p_belles@graco.com

LOW SHEEN SPONSORS

Phone 800.366.6839 YOUR
www.memosamples.com SPONSORSHIP

COULD BE HERE!
Name Title Mobile E-Mail

Kris Holloway Market Manager 469.688.1104 kholloway@momtex.com CONTACT:
Betsy Atwood Local Rep 214.984.9478 batwood@momtex.com DALLASPDCA@GMAIL.COM
Lori Shurafa Local Rep 469.990.8041 lshurafa@momtex.com

http://www.sherwin-williams.com/
http://www.ppgpro.com/
http://www.siteprorentals.com/
http://www.graco.com/
http://www.memosamples.com/

